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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SYED ALI HASSAN SHAH 

ZEESHAN NAZIR 

MUHAMMAD UMER HAYYAT ABBASI 

AWAIS HAMEED 

ARSLAN AKRAM 

MUHAMMAD TAHIR SIDDIQUE 

MUHAMMAD ATIF IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB 

TEHREEM FATIMA 

UMAR SULTAN 

HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD KASHIF 

NADEEM AHMED 

AHMAD KHAN 

TAHSEEN QADIR 

SYED AKBAR ALI SHAH

NAZIR MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUNAWAR HAYYAT ABBASI

ABDUL HAMEED SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SHAH

MUHAMMAD IQBAL AHMED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

QARI NASIR AHMAD

ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL QADIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

49700044

49700030

49700032

49700016

49700040

49700004

49700049

49700029

49700022

49700050

49700023

49700018

49700006

49700052

49700003

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

RAWALPINDI

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

MULTAN

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

REGULARIZATION OF INTELLIGENCE OFFICER    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE SPECIAL BRANCH

46 Case #  12H2024

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MUHAMMAD JAWAD UR RASOOL 

IMRAN MUNEER 

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS 

DANISH ALI 

WAQAS AKHTAR 

MUHAMMAD UMAIR AKBAR 

MUHAMMAD UMAR 

DIL MUHAMMAD 

ATIF NAWAZ KHAN 

MUJTABA HAIDER 

LARAIB AMJAD 

ANSAR BHATTI 

MUZAMIL EJAZ 

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN 

TAIMUR ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD FAIZ UR RASOOL

MUNEER AHMAD

NAZAR HUSSAIN

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

AKHTAR ALI

AKBAR ALI SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ

AMEER KHAN

KARIM NAWAZ KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD ZULKIFAL

AMJAD MEHMOOD

ABDUL SATTAR

EJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

49700021

49700045

49700038

49700028

49700002

49700034

49700035

49700041

49700043

49700005

49700008

49700027

49700011

49700039

49700042

LAHORE

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

NANKANA
SAHIB

CHINIOT

MIANWALI

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

NAROWAL

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

REGULARIZATION OF INTELLIGENCE OFFICER    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE SPECIAL BRANCH

46 Case #  12H2024

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

HAMAS UL HAQ 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MUHAMMAD HARIS 

MUHAMMAD RASHID HAMEED 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

ADNAN SALEEM 

MISBAH IJAZ 

FAIZ UL HASSAN VIRK 

RANA MUHAMMAD WAQAS 

MEHVISH NAEEM 

SAMIA NOREEN 

ABDUL GHAFFAR 

MUSSAWAR SHAHZAD 

ASIM ATA 

UZMA RASOOL 

HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD INAYAT

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

CHAUDHARY ABDUL HAMEED

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUNAWAR

NAZAR HUSSAIN VIRK

RANA MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD NAEEM GHUMMAN

MEHMOOD AHMAD

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

NOOR AHMAD

ATA MUHAMMAD

ABDUL RAHIM RANA

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

49700017

49700048

49700010

49700051

49700046

49700007

49700014

49700025

49700019

49700015

49700037

49700024

49700020

49700033

49700036

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

LODHRAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

LODHRAN

LAHORE

VEHARI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

REGULARIZATION OF INTELLIGENCE OFFICER    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE SPECIAL BRANCH

46 Case #  12H2024

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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46 AZMUL HAQ 
MANZOOR AHMED

46 49700012 LAHORE RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

REGULARIZATION OF INTELLIGENCE OFFICER    -  (BS-14)

PUNJAB POLICE SPECIAL BRANCH

46 Case #  12H2024

Note:

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

SALMAN SHAMSHAD 

HAFIZA FARAH ASGHAR 

HAFIZ RANA WAQAR AHMED 

GHULAM NABI 

MUHAMMAD YASIR SULTAN 

SIDRA ASLAM 

SHAMSHAD ALI

ASGHAR ALI

RANA AHMED REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

FATEH SHER

MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVAID

1

2

3

4

5

6

49700026

49700053

49700031

49700013

49700047

49700009

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

GUJRAT

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview

OPEN QUOTA


