MERIT LIST

Post: REGULARIZATION OF INTELLIGENCE OFFICER - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE SPECIAL BRANCH

No. of Candidates Recommended 46 Case # 12H2O24

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	49700044	1	SYED ALI HASSAN SHAH SYED AKBAR ALI SHAH	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	49700030	2	ZEESHAN NAZIR NAZIR MUHAMMAD KHAN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	49700032	3	MUHAMMAD UMER HAYYAT ABBASI MUNAWAR HAYYAT ABBASI	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	49700016	4	AWAIS HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED SHAHEEN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	49700040	5	ARSLAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
6	49700004	6	MUHAMMAD TAHIR SIDDIQUE MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE SHAH	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
7	49700049	7	MUHAMMAD ATIF IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL AHMED	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
8	49700029	8	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD IQBAL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
9	49700022	9	TEHREEM FATIMA MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
10	49700050	10	UMAR SULTAN QARI NASIR AHMAD	SAHIWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
11	49700023	11	HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN ABDUL SATTAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
12	49700018	12	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MUHAMMAD SALEEM	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
13	49700006	13	NADEEM AHMED GHULAM MUSTAFA	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
14	49700052	14	AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	BAHAWAL NAGAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
15	49700003	15	TAHSEEN QADIR ABDUL QADIR	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: REGULARIZATION OF INTELLIGENCE OFFICER - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE SPECIAL BRANCH

No. of Candidates Recommended 46 Case # 12H2O24

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
16	49700021	16	MUHAMMAD JAWAD UR RASOOL MUHAMMAD FAIZ UR RASOOL	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
17	49700045	17	IMRAN MUNEER MUNEER AHMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
18	49700038	18	MUHAMMAD YOUNAS NAZAR HUSSAIN	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
19	49700028	19	DANISH ALI SHAHBAZ AHMAD	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
20	49700002	20	WAQAS AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
21	49700034	21	MUHAMMAD UMAIR AKBAR AKBAR ALI SHAHEEN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
22	49700035	22	MUHAMMAD UMAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR UL HAQ	NANKANA SAHIB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
23	49700041	23	DIL MUHAMMAD AMEER KHAN	CHINIOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
24	49700043	24	ATIF NAWAZ KHAN KARIM NAWAZ KHAN	MIANWALI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
25	49700005	25	MUJTABA HAIDER MALIK MUHAMMAD ZULKIFAL	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
26	49700008	26	LARAIB AMJAD AMJAD MEHMOOD	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
27	49700027	27	ANSAR BHATTI ABDUL SATTAR	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
28	49700011	28	MUZAMIL EJAZ EJAZ AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
29	49700039	29	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
30	49700042	30	TAIMUR ASHRAF	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: REGULARIZATION OF INTELLIGENCE OFFICER - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE SPECIAL BRANCH

No. of Candidates Recommended 46 Case # 12H2O24

			- To			12112021
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
31	49700017	31	HAMAS UL HAQ HAQ NAWAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
32	49700048	32	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD INAYAT	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
33	49700010	33	MUHAMMAD HARIS MUHAMMAD ILYAS	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
34	49700051	34	MUHAMMAD RASHID HAMEED CHAUDHARY ABDUL HAMEED	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
35	49700046	35	MUHAMMAD USMAN NAZIR AHMAD	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
36	49700007	36	ADNAN SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
37	49700014	37	MISBAH IJAZ MUHAMMAD IJAZ MUNAWAR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
38	49700025	38	FAIZ UL HASSAN VIRK NAZAR HUSSAIN VIRK	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
39	49700019	39	RANA MUHAMMAD WAQAS RANA MUHAMMAD ASHIQ	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
40	49700015	40	MEHVISH NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM GHUMMAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
41	49700037	41	SAMIA NOREEN MEHMOOD AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
42	49700024	42	ABDUL GHAFFAR SARDAR MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
43	49700020	43	MUSSAWAR SHAHZAD NOOR AHMAD	LODHRAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
44	49700033	44	ASIM ATA ATA MUHAMMAD	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
45	49700036	45	UZMA RASOOL ABDUL RAHIM RANA	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: REGULARIZATION OF INTELLIGENCE OFFICER - (BS-14)

Department: PUNJAB POLICE SPECIAL BRANCH

No. of Candidates Recommended 46

Case # 12H2024

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	Status	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
46	49700012	46	AZMUL HAQ MANZOOR AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview						
1	49700026	SALMAN SHAMSHAD SHAMSHAD ALI	GUJRANWALA	FAIL		
2	49700053	HAFIZA FARAH ASGHAR ASGHAR ALI	LAHORE	FAIL		
3	49700031	HAFIZ RANA WAQAR AHMED RANA AHMED REHMAN	BAHAWALPUR	FAIL		
4	49700013	GHULAM NABI MUHAMMAD ILYAS	LAHORE	FAIL		
5	49700047	MUHAMMAD YASIR SULTAN FATEH SHER	KHUSHAB	FAIL		
6	49700009	SIDRA ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM JAVAID	GUJRAT	FAIL		

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.